   High Power Wire Wound Resistor
9-1773453-2 CIS WR 12/2016 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

2000W 510 535 560 60 60 119 8.5 60 15 2 6.5
2500W 600 625 650 60 60 119 8.5 60 15 2 6.5
How To Order
TE  50  B  1K0  J
Common
Part
 Power Rating  Mounting  Resistance Value  Tolerance
TE – High
Power
Wirewound
Resistor
 50
60
80
100
50W
60W
80W
100W
etc.
 A – No Bracket
B – With Bracket
(standard)
 100R - Ω
1K0  -  Ω
10K – , Ω
 J - ±5%
K - ±10%
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru